CO-CA-1023-4   PLP. COM38
FIBERLIGN® LITE SUPPORT
The FIBERLIGN Lite Support (FLS) system is designed to gently but fi rmly support ADSS cable at tangent locations.
It is designed for shorter spans up to 300 feet. The dual insert design supports multiple ADSS cables and features
stacking capabilities to future-proof installations and cut down on the number of pole attachments.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Can be used with standard round-profi le ADSS cables and fl at drop ADSS cables
• Dual inserts can support two standard ADSS cables; multiple ADSS drop cables; or one standard ADSS cable and

2
CO-CA-1023-4   PLP.COM42
ORDERING INFORMATION
Select the appropriate FIBERLIGN® Lite Support based on the cable diameter. If the cable you are using does not fall within any of
the published ranges, please contact PLP for further assistance.
• Each Lite Support includes one insert set
• Additional inserts can be ordered, if necessary – see next page
• Each insert part number includes one set of inserts
 FLS Assemblies (Round-Profile Drop Cables)
Catalog Number Cable Diameter Range
Color CodeSupport
(includes insert)
Support with
Banding Hardware Kit
in mm
4800301 4800301H2 0.226 – 0.275 5.7 – 6.9 Red
4800302 4800302H2 0.276 – 0.325 7.0 – 8.2 Yellow
4800303 4800303H2 0.326 – 0.375 8.3 – 9.5 Pink
4800304 4800304H2 0.376 – 0.425 9.6 – 10.7 Gray
4800305 4800305H2 0.426 – 0.475 10.8 – 12.0 Black
4800306 4800306H2 0.476 – 0.525 12.1 – 13.3 Blue
4800307 4800307H2 0.526 – 0.575 13.4 – 14.6 Orange
4800308 4800308H2 0.576 – 0.625 14.6 – 15.8 Brown
4800309 4800309H2 0.626 – 0.675 15.9 – 17.1 Green
4800310 4800310H2 0.676 – 0.750 17.2 – 19.0 White
4800311 4800311H2 0.751 – 0.825 19.1 – 20.9 Red
4800312 4800312H2 0.826 – 0.900 21.0 – 22.8 Yellow
4800313 4800313H2 0.901 – 0.975 22.9– 24.7 Pink
4800314 4800314H2 0.976 – 1.050 24.8 – 26.6 Gray
4800300 Housing Only
4800500 Banding Hardware
 Custom Dual Inserts, including a combination of one small insert size and one large insert size, can be created. Contact PLP for further details.
Multi-Drop Cushion Assembly
Catalog Number
Cable Type*
Flat Drop Dimensions
Number
of CablesSupport
(includes insert)
Support with
Banding
Hardware Kit
L x W1
in mm
4800350 4800350H2
Flat Drop .32 x .17 8.1 x 4.3
6
ROCTM Drop .21 x .12 5.4 x 3
*Can support either Flat Drop or ROCTM Drop Cable, but not both.